
Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

                                         Student IM3 Calendar - Adult-Geriatric Nursing Care   March 2023                      Rev 02/21/23
6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar

Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1000 Intro to Theory 0830-1200 Peri-op 0830-1200 Gas Exchange/ABGs 0830-1200 Gas Exchange Online Concepts r/t Peri-Op/ Pain (3)
1015-1145 Anemia 1300-1500 Clinical Judgement 1300-1630 Charting /Math Exam 1300-1430 Gas Exchange Online Gas Exchange (3)
1300-1530 Math 1430-1530 NCLEX Review Online HESI dosage (3)

HESI Adaptive Online Math Dosage Lesson 1   (2)
Quiz Instruction 0830-0900 Med/Surg Manager Meeting

20-Mar Tuesday 21-Mar Wednesday 22-Mar Thursday 23-Mar Friday 24-Mar
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1000 Clinical Paperwork 1100-1200 Exam Assessment HESI dosage (1.5)
1015-1145 Clinical Day 0700-1200 LCU Speaker 1300-1500 Clinical prep
1145-1245 Muddy Waters 0630-1500 Clinical 1300-1530 HESI Adaptive Quiz JP Drains/ Chest tubes 

Trachs/ Ostomy  
Online Clinical Prep LCU Speaker @ school0800-1000 Ex:1  Gas/Peri Op

27-Mar Tuesday 28-Mar Wednesday 29-Mar Thursday 30-Mar Friday 31-Mar
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 CVPV  0900-1200 CVPV Online CVPV (3)
1300-1500 End of Life

0630-1500 Clinical 0630-1500 Clinical
1/2 day classroom Online HESI Adaptive Quiz  (2)

Online Clinical Prep   
3-Apr Tuesday 4-Apr Wednesday 5-Apr Thursday 6-Apr Friday 6-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0800-1100 SIM  3=6 0830-1030 Case study Prep 0800-1100 SIM  3=6 1100-1200 Exam Assessment Online Diabetes(3)
1130-1430 SIM  3=6 1030-1130 Review Procedures 1130-1430 SIM  3=6 0830-1000 HESI Adaptive Quiz End of Life  (2)

1130-1230 Muddy Water
 Ex 2 CVPV /End of Life/

Online SIM  3=6 0800-1000 Procedure Review
10-Apr Tuesday 11-Apr Wednesday 12-Apr Thursday 13-Apr Friday 14-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Diabetes 0900-1200 Diabetes HESI Adaptive Quiz  (2)
1300-1400 SBAR 1300-1430 Health Life Choices

0630-1500 Clinical 0630-1500 Clinical

Online Clinical Prep
17-Apr Tuesday 18-Apr Wednesday 19-Apr Thursday 20-Apr Friday 21-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Oncology 1100-1200 Exam Assessment Online Oncology  (3)
1300-1400 Muddy Waters 1300-1430 HESI Adaptive Quiz

0630-1500 Clinical 0630-1500 Clinical 
1/2 day classroom 0800-1000 Ex 3 Diabetes/SBAR 

Online Clinical Prep to do? Health Life Choices
24-Apr Tuesday 25-Apr Wednesday 26-Apr Thursday 27-Apr Friday 28-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Topic/Activity
0830-1230  Oncology 0830-1200 GI  0900-1200  SIM  3=6 0900-1200 GI Online GI (3)
1330-1630 Ponder 1300-1500 HESI Fundamental 1300-1400 Muddy Water HESI Adaptive Quiz  (3)

EXAM 1300-1600 SIM  3=6 *****ALL HESI***** 
DUE at 12:00 pm - Noon

Online Clinical Prep
1-May Tuesday 2-May Wednesday 3-May Thursday 4-May Friday 5-May

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
1000-1200 Ex 4: Oncology/GI 
1300-1400 Exam Assessment Weather Day Clinical Makeup

MondayWK1
  

Monday WK2

Monday WK3

Monday WK4

Monday WK5

Monday WK6

Monday WK7

Monday WK8 


	Mod 3

